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YouGov / The Hansard Society Survey Results What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1551 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 18th September 2015
2015 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 [ 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London l;?:tzf MI\(I’VI:IZZSI North | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 1551527 1434| 109 186 | 752 | 799 | 185 [ 392 | 530 |444| 884 | 667 | 199 504 332 382 135
Unweighted Sample| 1551|487 ]441] 127 188 | 797 | 754 | 141 | 230 | 556 |624]11048] 503 | 171 545 353 350 132
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Did you watch or see/hear any of Prime Minister’s Question Time on
Wednesday this week?

Yes,infull 15 | 17 16 13 14 |1 21 10 21 12 14 17| 18 12 14 15 16 17 14
Yes, but only seen/heard clips, e.g. on the news 36 31 3 31
1

9 36 | 33 16 23 31 47| 33 30

No, but have seen it before 19 19 8 16 | 18 19 24 19 22 13| 19 19
No, have never seen it 25 30 31 31| 25 37 29 42 31 22| 29 34

1 4 0 3 2 3 9 3 2 1 2 5

Don't know

Thinking about what you saw and heard of PMQs, to what extent, if at all, do
you agree or disagree with the following statements?

[This question was only asked to respondents who had seen or heard at least some
of Prime Minister's Questions: N=810]

It dealt with the important issues facing the country

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know
It made me proud of our Parliament

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know
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Sample Size: 1551 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 18th - 18th September 2015
2015 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-30 [ 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStoF | Midiands [} o | Seotiand
South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1551|527 |434]| 109 | 186|752 | 799 | 185 | 392 | 530 |444| 884 | 667 | 199 504 332 382 135
Unweighted Sample| 1551|487 | 441 127 188 | 797 | 754 | 141 ] 230 | 556 ]624] 1048 ] 503 171 545 353 350 132
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
There was too much party political point-scoring instead of answering the
question
Strongly agree 15 | 12 18 16 16 | 14 17 9 15 15 18| 12 21 18 18 13 13 15
Tendtoagree 31 | 25 33 32 30 | 27 35 31 23 31 34| 33 27 25 28 33 34 34
Neither agree nor disagree 25 | 33 20 26 27 | 26 25 19 26 29 24| 24 28 34 22 26 26 23
Tend to disagree 19 | 19 20 18 22 | 22 16 27 28 14 18| 22 15 17 21 18 19 20
Strongly disagree 7 9 6 6 3 10 3 11 7 8 5 8 6 6 7 9 6 8
Don't know 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 0 4 2 3 0
It was exciting to watch
Strongly agree 5 5 7 13 1 5 5 11 7 6 3 5 5 2 7 3 7 5
Tend to agree 15 19 12
—
Neither agree nor disagree 29 33 29
Tend to disagree 27 26 23 24 32 28 25 20 23 30 29 26 28 28 31 24 22 32
Strongly disagree 20 | 26 14 15 28 | 19 22 12 13 21 25| 21 19 26 23 20 19 6
Don't know 3 1 4 4 2 2 3 1 5 3 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 6
It put me off politics
Strongly agree 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 2 1 2 5 2 4 2 5 3 2 2

Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree 34
Tend to disagree 30

Strongly disagree 24

29

Don't know 2
It was informative

Strongly agree 5

Tend to agree 32

Neither agree nor disagree 33
Tend to disagree 19

Strongly disagree 9

37 28 31

26 32 35 26 30 31 38 40 31 24

24 28 20 19 | 27 20 39 17 24 23
2 3 6 2 2 3 2 3 3 2
3 9 6 0 4 6 2 8 5 3

33 36 27

33 30 34 30 22 26 35 36
21 12 23 23 21 17 20 19 18 20
9 8 7 13 | 11 7 7 5 11 10

30

Don't know 3
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The MPs behaved professionally

Don't know 3

Strongly agree 4
Tend to agree 30

Neither agree nor disagree 31
Tend to disagree 22
Strongly disagree 11

Don't know 2
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Sample Size: 1551 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 18th - 18th September 2015
2015 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female [18-24 | 25-39 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 [ C2DE | London | ReStof| MidlandS T oy, | gcoiang
South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1551|527 |434]| 109 | 186|752 | 799 | 185 | 392 | 530 |444| 884 | 667 | 199 504 332 382 135
Unweighted Sample| 1551|487 | 441 127 188 | 797 | 754 | 141 ] 230 | 556 ]624] 1048 ] 503 171 545 353 350 132
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
It was too noisy and aggressive
Strongly agree 7 4 10 9 5 5 9 7 5 8 6 5 10 7 8 3 6 10
Tendtoagree 16 | 16 14 22 10 | 14 19 16 10 19 17| 17 14 10 17 17 16 19
Neither agree nor disagree 33 | 33 31 21 46 | 32 33 24 36 28 37| 30 37 45 28 30 38 28
Tend to disagree 30 | 33 32 32 23 | 33 27 35 36 30 27| 32 27 29 32 31 28 26
Strongly disagree 11 | 11 9 14 13 | 14 7 17 9 10 11| 11 10 7 11 14 9 14
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What the world thinks
YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and unweighted
figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by newspaper readership and
Vote May 2015.

Unweighted no. Weighted no.

Age and Gender

Male 18 to 24 59 93
Male 25 to 39 97 195
Male 40 to 59 265 262
Male 60 + 376 202
Female 18 to 24 82 92
Female 25 to 39 133 197
Female 40 to 59 291 268
Female 60 + 248 242
Region
North England 350 382
Midlands 254 254
East 160 149
London 171 199
South England 385 355
Wales 99 78
Scotland 132 135
Social Grade
AB 661 434
c1 387 450
Cc2 188 326
DE 315 341
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 251 220
Sun / Star 197 312
Mirror / Record 116 136
Guardian / Independent 133 68
FT / Times / Telegraph 129 124
Other Paper 184 178
No Paper 541 512
Vote Share May 2015
Conservative 487 527
Labour 441 434
Liberal Democrat 127 109
UKIP 188 186
Green 56 54
Other 93 85
Didn’t vote / Don’t know 159 155

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
For more information on the methodology, please go to yougov.co.uk/publicopinion/methodology
Or visit our website: yougov.co.uk
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